DATASHEET : EQP006    Page 1 of 3      REVISION : 04/2025
MEDIUM EXPANSION FOAM GENERATOR/BUND POURER
(portable/fixed type)
Special Features
 Designed to use with matching inline inductor or premixed
solution.
 High volume of stable foam.
 Rapid coverage.

Foam
Output
M
3
/min
Foam
Expansion
Ratio
Throw,
m
No. of
nozzle
K-
factor
IFP MX-225L Portable 402010 2.5-4.0 250 11.25 35-60 6 1 115
IFP MX-400L Portable 402020 2.5-4.0 400 20 35-60 5 1 242
IFP MX-450L Portable 402021 2.5-4.0 450 22.5 35-60 5 1 259
IFP MX-600L Fixed 402030 2.5-4.0 600 30 35-60 4 3 364
IFP MX-900L Fixed 402040 2.5-4.0 900 45 35-60 4 4 481
IFP MX-1200L Fixed 402050 2.5-4.0 1200 60 40-60 3 6 641
IFP MX-1600L Fixed 402060 2.5-4.0 1600 80 40-60 3 6 810
IFP MX-1800L Fixed 402070 1.5-4.0 1800 90 40-60 3 6 945
Ordering Information
Part Number  Model  Description Colour
402010 IFP MX-225L Portable Red/Yellow
402020 IFP MX-400L Portable Red/Yellow